Product Catalog
2021
PUMPS  |  SWITCHES
DRAIN PANS  |  TREATMENTS
Providing best-in-class HVAC/R service and support is what you do, and relying
on dependable product solutions is critical to getting the job done right —
and to your customer’s satisfaction. We understand that preventing water
damage due to condensate overflow is a top concern, made even more

Condensate Pumps
Condensate Pump
CP-22
Pumps with extra features, adding even more
condensate performance and protection.
10
Condensate Pumps
Condensate Pump
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• LED Indicators Confirm Pump Status
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
CP-22 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
CP-22-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
Condensate Pump
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• LED Indicators Confirm Pump Status
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
CP-22T 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
CP-22-230T 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFTIncludes
20’ Clear Vinyl 3/8" Tubing
11
Condensate Pumps
Specialty

• Translucent Tank for Easy & Fast Inspection
• Variable Speed for Quieter Operation
• Senses Clog & Engages Pulse Mode for Cleaning
• Built-In Safety Overflow Switch with Alarm & Run Contacts
• LED Indicators & Audible Alarm Confirm Pump Status
• Floatless Sensor Technology
IQP-120 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
Condensate Pump Specialty
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Reduced Height for Restricted Spaces
• LED Indicators Confirm Pump Status
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
CP-22LP 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
CP-22LP-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
Condensate Pump Specialty
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Reduced Height for Restricted Spaces
• LED Indicators Confirm Pump Status
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
CP-22LP-P 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
CP-22LP-230-P 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
13
Condensate Pump Pro
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
PROCP-16 120 VAC 60 Hz 16’ LIFT
PROCP-16-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 16’ LIFT
Condensate Pumps
Pro
Pumps that effectively and reliably get the job done.
Condensate Pump Pro
PROCP-16
14
Condensate Pumps
Condensate Pump Pro
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
PROCP-22ST 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
PROCP-22ST-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
Condensate Pump Pro
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Handles Condensate up to 160° F
• Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
• Sturdy Metal Hang Tabs
PROCP-22S 120 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
PROCP-22S-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 22’ LIFT
Includes
20’ Clear Vinyl 3/8"Tubing
Condensate Pump Pro
Acidic, Max Temperature & High Lift/Flow Applications
FEATURES:
• Handles Acidic and Non-Acidic Condensate up to 212° F
•  Large 1-Gallon Tank Instantly Reduces Temperature
of Boiler & Steam Humidifier Discharge
• Flow Rate up to 190 Gallons Per Hour
• Quarter-Turn Removable Check Valve
• Built-In Safety Overflow Switch
PROCP-46 120 VAC 60 Hz 49’ LIFT
PROCP-46-230 230 VAC 60 Hz 49’ LIFT
15
Condensate Pump Ductless
Standard Applications
Condensate Pump Ductless
Standard Applications
FEATURES:
• Variable Speed for Silent Operation (19.0 Decibels)
• Suction Lift 6.5'
• For Equipment up to 120K BTU/h
•  Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
with Alarm & Run Contacts
• LED Indicators Confirm Pump Status
• Includes Installation Accessories
• Floatless Sensor Technology
FEATURES:
• Quiet Operation (20.2 Decibels)
• Suction Lift 6.5'
• For Equipment up to 36K BTU/h
•  Built-in Safety Overflow Switch
with Alarm & Run Contacts
• For Wall Mounts & Ceiling Cassettes
• Includes Installation Accessories
CVMINI 120 - 240 VAC 60 Hz 35’ LIFT
CP-M115 115 VAC 60 Hz 24’ LIFT
CP-M230 230 VAC 60 Hz 24’ LIFT
Condensate Pumps
Ductless
Compact and quiet pumps specifically designed
for ductless applications.

Pans
26
OUTLET BOTTOM DIMS.
Plastic Drain Pan
•  Rolled Edges, Ribbed Bottom, Reinforced Corners
•  PVC Fittings Included
•  No Seams, No Rust, No Leakage
Complies with Southern Building Code
6-1838L Long Side 18" x 38"
6-1838S Short Side 18" x 38"
6-2424L Long Side 24" x 24"
6-2626L Long Side 26" x 26"
6-2739L Long Side 27" x 39"
6-2748L Long Side 27" x 48"
6-2763L Long Side 27" x 63"
6-3030L Long Side 30" x 30"
6-3050L Long Side 30" x 50"
6-3060L Long Side 30" x 60"
6-3060S Short Side 30" x 60"
6-3263L Long Side 32" x 63"
6-3263L-F Long Side 32" x 63"
6-3636L Long Side 36" x 36"
6-3660L Long Side 36" x 60"
6-3660S Short Side 36" x 60"
High Rise Pan™
•  Position AV Pads Where You Want Them
•  Full 5" Rise from Bottom of Pan
•  Heavy Reinforcement Throughout

6-HK3060HD Long Side 30" x 60"
6-HK3070HD Long Side 30" x 70"
Furnace Pan
•  Heavy Duty Construction
•  Installation Kit Provided
(Condensate Safety Overflow Switch,
Heat Pump Risers, Fitting)
6-HK3364FUR Long Side 33" x 64"
6-HK3378FUR Long Side 33" x 78"
Seamless Metal Drain Pan
•  Single-Piece Design
•  Rolled Edge
•  Two Outlets
•  Fittings Included
6-M2748 Long and Short Side 27" x 48"
6-M2763 Long and Short Side 27" x 63"
6-M3030 Long and Short Side 30" x 30"
6-M3050 Long and Short Side 30" x 50"
6-M3060 Long and Short Side 30" x 60"
6-M3263 Long and Short Side 32" x 63"
Drain Pans
27
28
High-efficiency furnaces and on-demand water heaters are great for the

Pan Treatments
Pro-Treat® Condensate Pan Treatment
•  Controls Odor and Pan Overflows
•  Combats Sludge, Slime, Fouling
•  Helps Maintain Clean Drain Pan
•  Approved for Computer Room Use
Flow-Plus® Condensate Pan Treatment
•  Maintains Condensate Flow and Prevents Drain Pan Overflow
•  Activated When Condensate Flows Over Surface
•  Deodorizes
•  Stays in Place
•  No Residue
PROTREAT-151* 100 Tablets 1 Tablet - 3 Tons/Mo.
PROTREAT-152 12 King Size Tablets 1 Tablet - 3 Tons/3Mo.
PROTREAT-161 100 Tablets 2 Tablet - 3 Tons/Mo.
PROTREAT-200 200 Tablets 2 Tablet - 3 Tons/Mo.
PROTREAT-217 200 Thin Tablets 3 Tablet - 3 Tons/Mo.
PROTREAT-350** 100 Tablets 3 Tablet - 3 Tons/Mo.
FLOW-PLUS-200 200 Mini Tabs For 1/3 to 3 Ton Units
FLOW-PLUS-25 25 Mini Tabs For 1/2 to 3 Ton Units

Corroding Drains and Sewer Systems
CNM-4K CNV-4K    |   CNH-4K    |   CNHK-4K
CNM-BULK CNV-4K    |   CNH-4K    |   CNHK-4K
CNM-3M CNT-3M
33
Product Listing
Item Number Product Description UOM Order Multi. Page No.
Pumps
CP-22 Cond. Pump, 120V, 22' EA 6 11
CP-22-230 Cond. Pump, 230V, 22' EA 6 11
CP-22LP Cond. Pump, 120V, 22', Low Profile EA 6 13
CP-22LP-230 Cond. Pump, 230V, 22', Low Profile EA 6 13
CP-22LP-230-P Cond. Pump, 230V, 22', Low Profile, Plenum EA 6 13
CP-22LP-P Cond. Pump, 120V, 22', Low Profile, Plenum EA 6 13
CP-22T Cond. Pump, 120V, 22', Tubing EA 6 11
CP-22T-230 Cond. Pump, 230V, 22', Tubing EA 6 11
CP-M115 Cond. Pump, Ductless, 115V, 24' EA 10 16
CP-M230 Cond. Pump, Ductless, 230V, 24' EA 10 16
CVMINI Cond. Pump, Ductless, 120/240V, 35' EA 6 16
FP-22 Cond. Pump, 120V, 22' EA 6 12

6-M3263 Drain Pan, Metal, 32x63, 5PK EA 5 27
Treatments
CNH-4K Horizontal Condensate Neutralizer EA 1 32
CNHK-4K Horizontal Condensate Neutralizer Kit EA 1 32
CNM-3M Neutralizing Media, for Tank EA 1 33
CNM-4K Neutralizing Media, for Cartridge EA 1 33
CNM-BULK Neutralizing Media, Bulk EA 1 33
CNT-3M Neutralization Tank EA 1 33
CNV-4K Vertical Condensate Neutralizer EA 1 33
FLOW-PLUS-10 Flow-Plus®, Medium Tonnage EA 18 30
FLOW-PLUS-125 Flow-Plus®, High Tonnage EA 8 30
FLOW-PLUS-200 Flow-Plus®, 200 Mini Tabs EA 4 30
FLOW-PLUS-25 Flow-Plus®, 25 Mini Tabs EA 12 30
FLOW-PLUS-6 Flow-Plus®, Light Tonnage EA 12 30
FLOW-PLUS-CP Flow-Plus® Pump Treatment Tablets EA 36 30
PROTREAT-151 Pro-Treat® 151, 100 Tab/Jar EA 12 30
PROTREAT-152 Pro-Treat® 152, 12 Tab/Jar EA 6 30
PROTREAT-161 Pro-Treat® 161, 100 Tab/Jar EA 12 30
PROTREAT-200 Pro-Treat® 200, 200 Tab/Jar EA 1 30
PROTREAT-217 Pro-Treat® 217, 200 Tab/Jar EA 12 30
PROTREAT-350 Pro-Treat® 350, 100 Tab/Jar EA 24 30
PS-01 Pro-Treat® Strip, 1-2T PK 1 31
PS-03 Pro-Treat® Strip, 3-5T PK 1 31
PS-07 Pro-Treat® Strip, 7-12T PK 1 31
PS-20 Pro-Treat® Strip, 20-25T PK 1 31